
ExCeL - South Arena 1

ExCeL - South Arena 1

SAT 3 DEC 2011

Taekwondo
Taekwondo

Men -68kg
-68 kg - hommes

Results
Résultats officiels
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Bib

No.
Name

Country

Code

13 MOATAMED-BAGHERI Mohammad (1) IRI

10 MARTON Julian GBR
WDR

8 TREVISO Claudio ITA

11 CHUANG Tze-Te (8) TPE
SDP 4 : 3

2 TUNCAT Levent (5) GER

4 MAGEE Michael AUS
PTF 11 : 5

6 ELBOHER Alon Chen ISR

16 WEBLEY Josh (4) GBR
PTF 10 : 3

14 GRGIC Filip (3) CRO

9 MAMMADOV Elvin AZE
PTF 7 : 2

3 PIGOZZI Nicholas BRA

12 MANAI Amine (6) FRA
DSQ

15 ASHNA Milad (7) SWE

1 SILVA Breno BRA
DSQ

42 EDELSHTEIN Yehonatan ISR

5 OSORNIO NUNEZ Erick (2) MEX
SDP 7 : 6

Quarterfinals

MOATAMED-BAGHERI M

PTF 4 : 1

TREVISO Claudio

PTF 4 : 1

TUNCAT Levent

PTF 7 : 3

WEBLEY Josh

PTF 7 : 3

MAMMADOV Elvin

PTF 10 : 8

MANAI Amine

PTF 10 : 8

ASHNA Milad

PTF 8 : 3

OSORNIO NUNEZ Erick

PTF 8 : 3

Semifinals

MOATAMED-BAGHERI M

KO 2 1:03

TUNCAT Levent

KO 2 1:03

Pool A

MANAI Amine

PTF 13 : 5

ASHNA Milad

PTF 13 : 5

Pool B

Gold Medal Final

MOATAMED-BAGHERI M

PTF 6 : 4

ASHNA Milad

PTF 6 : 4

MOATAMED-BAGHERI M

Gold Medallist

REPECHAGES

12 MANAI Amine FRA

8 TREVISO Claudio ITA

10 MARTON Julian GBR

TREVISO Claudio

WDR

5 OSORNIO NUNEZ Erick MEX

OSORNIO NUNEZ Erick

Bye

2 TUNCAT Levent GER

RC1 Bronze Medallists

MANAI Amine

PTF 7 : 5

OSORNIO NUNEZ Erick

WDR

Classification

1 MOATAMED-BAGHERI IRI

2 ASHNA SWE

3 MANAI FRA

3 OSORNIO NUNEZ MEX

5 TREVISO ITA

5 TUNCAT GER

7 MARTON GBR

8 MAMMADOV AZE

8 WEBLEY GBR

10 CHUANG TPE

10 EDELSHTEIN ISR

10 ELBOHER ISR

10 GRGIC CRO

10 MAGEE AUS

PIGOZZI BRA

SILVA BRA

LEGEND

(x) Seeding number DSQ Win by Disqualification KO Win by Knockout No. Number

PTF Win by Final Score RCn Repechage n SDP Win by Sudden Death Point WDR Win by Withdrawal



ExCeL - South Arena 1

ExCeL - South Arena 1

SUN 4 DEC 2011

Taekwondo
Taekwondo

Men -80kg
-80 kg - hommes

Results
Résultats officiels
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Bib

No.
Name

Country

Code

40 AZIZOV Ramin (1) AZE

35 JAE DUK YUN Phillip USA
PTF 13 : 6

34 CELESTRIN Alberto GER

36 SHKARA Hayder (8) AUS
PTF 6 : 1

48 SCOTT Vaughn (5) NZL

41 LUTALO Muhammad GBR
PTF 6 : 2

44 LEE Sang-Bin KOR

47 ADRIANO RUIZ Uriel Avigdor (4) MEX
SDP 13 : 12

46 GARCIA Nicolas (3) ESP

38 BATA Augustin FRA
PTF 2 : 1

45 AL-ZUBEIDY Josef SWE

43 MAIZEROI Torann (6) FRA
SDP 11 : 10

37 KARAMI Yousef (7) IRI

33 QIAO Sen CHN
PTF 10 : 9

39 D'ALESSANDRIO Gianluca ITA

7 COOK Aaron (2) GBR
WDR

Quarterfinals

AZIZOV Ramin

PTF 8 : 3

CELESTRIN Alberto

PTF 8 : 3

LUTALO Muhammad

PTF 6 : 3

LEE Sang-Bin

PTF 6 : 3

GARCIA Nicolas

PTF 6 : 5

MAIZEROI Torann

PTF 6 : 5

KARAMI Yousef

PTF 10 : 7

COOK Aaron

PTF 10 : 7

Semifinals

AZIZOV Ramin

PTF 15 : 9

LEE Sang-Bin

PTF 15 : 9

Pool A

GARCIA Nicolas

SDP 11 : 10

COOK Aaron

SDP 11 : 10

Pool B

Gold Medal Final

AZIZOV Ramin

WDR

COOK Aaron

WDR

COOK A

Gold Medallist

REPECHAGES

46 GARCIA Nicolas ESP

34 CELESTRIN Alberto GER

35 JAE DUK YUN Phillip USA

CELESTRIN Alberto

PTF 10 : 7

39 D'ALESSANDRIO Gianluca ITA

37 KARAMI Yousef IRI

KARAMI Yousef

WDR   2:00

44 LEE Sang-Bin KOR

RC1 Bronze Medallists

CELESTRIN Alberto

PTF 8 : 4

KARAMI Yousef

WDR

Classification

1 COOK GBR

2 AZIZOV AZE

3 CELESTRIN GER

3 KARAMI IRI

5 GARCIA ESP

5 LEE KOR

7 D'ALESSANDRIO ITA

7 JAE DUK YUN USA

9 LUTALO GBR

9 MAIZEROI FRA

11 ADRIANO RUIZ MEX

11 AL-ZUBEIDY SWE

11 BATA FRA

11 QIAO CHN

11 SCOTT NZL

11 SHKARA AUS

LEGEND

(x) Seeding number No. Number PTF Win by Final Score RCn Repechage n

SDP Win by Sudden Death Point WDR Win by Withdrawal



ExCeL - South Arena 1

ExCeL - South Arena 1

SAT 3 DEC 2011

Taekwondo
Taekwondo

Women -49kg
-49 kg - femmes

Results
Résultats officiels
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Bib

No.
Name

Country

Code

25 YANG Shu-Chun (1) TPE

32 BEN TAHAR Sondess FRA
PTF 5 : 4

22 LIU Liping CHN

31 MANJARREZ BASTIDAS Itzel (8) MEX
SDP 2 : 1

26 ZANINOVIC Lucija (5) CRO

21 MASTRANTONI Federica ITA
PTF 7 : 1

24 COUTANT Maeiva FRA

23 THRELFALL Sophie (4) GBR
PTG 21 : 0

28 YAGUE Brigitte (3) ESP

17 NOLP Sabrina GER
SDP 2 : 1

19 SMYTH Sinead AUS

29 TORRONTEGUI Elaia (6) ESP
PTF 6 : 3

30 ARAKAKI Katia (7) BRA

18 LANG Chynea AUS
DSQ

27 ZAJC Hanna SWE

20 AZIEZ Yasmina (2) FRA
SDP 3 : 2

Quarterfinals

YANG Shu-Chun

PTF 6 : 2

LIU Liping

PTF 6 : 2

ZANINOVIC Lucija

PTF 9 : 4

COUTANT Maeiva

PTF 9 : 4

YAGUE Brigitte

PTG 15 : 1

TORRONTEGUI Elaia

PTG 15 : 1

LANG Chynea

PTF 10 : 2

AZIEZ Yasmina

PTF 10 : 2

Semifinals

YANG Shu-Chun

SDP 3 : 2

COUTANT Maeiva

SDP 3 : 2

Pool A

YAGUE Brigitte

SDP 1 : 0

AZIEZ Yasmina

SDP 1 : 0

Pool B

Gold Medal Final

YANG Shu-Chun

PTF 4 : 2

AZIEZ Yasmina

PTF 4 : 2

YANG Shu-Chun

Gold Medallist

REPECHAGES

28 YAGUE Brigitte ESP

22 LIU Liping CHN

32 BEN TAHAR Sondess FRA

LIU Liping

PTF 4 : 3

27 ZAJC Hanna SWE

18 LANG Chynea AUS

LANG Chynea

PTF 4 : 2

24 COUTANT Maeiva FRA

RC1 Bronze Medallists

YAGUE Brigitte

PTF 2 : 0

LANG Chynea

PTF 4 : 3

Classification

1 YANG TPE

2 AZIEZ FRA

3 LANG AUS

3 YAGUE ESP

5 COUTANT FRA

5 LIU CHN

7 BEN TAHAR FRA

7 ZAJC SWE

9 TORRONTEGUI ESP

9 ZANINOVIC CRO

11 MANJARREZ BASTIDAS MEX

11 MASTRANTONI ITA

11 NOLP GER

11 SMYTH AUS

11 THRELFALL GBR

ARAKAKI BRA

LEGEND

(x) Seeding number DSQ Win by Disqualification No. Number PTG Win by Point Gap

PTF Win by Final Score RCn Repechage n SDP Win by Sudden Death Point



ExCeL - South Arena 1

ExCeL - South Arena 1

SUN 4 DEC 2011

Taekwondo
Taekwondo

Women +67kg
+67 kg - femmes

Results
Résultats officiels
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Bib

No.
Name

Country

Code

55 EPANGUE Gwladys (1) FRA

59 KYLBORN Lie SWE
PTF 1 : 0

60 MELLIER Maeva FRA

62 LORENZO Sandra (8) ESP
PTF 5 : 1

57 AN Sae-Bom (5) KOR

64 KHODABANDEH Akram IRI
PTF 8 : 1

50 CROSS Jasmine AUS

53 WHITEHEAD Stella (4) GBR
PTF 4 : 1

63 BARYSHNIKOVA Anastasia (3) RUS

52 del COCO Federica ITA
PTF 9 : 2

51 WEBER Samantha AUS

54 SILVA Natalia (6) BRA
DSQ

49 WEISS Katharina (7) GER

58 PARK Hye-Mi KOR
PTF 8 : 4

65 LEE Injong KOR

61 SIMON Rosanna (2) ESP
PTF 8 : 6

Quarterfinals

EPANGUE Gwladys

PTF 3 : 0

MELLIER Maeva

PTF 3 : 0

AN Sae-Bom

PTF 11 : 2

WHITEHEAD Stella

PTF 11 : 2

BARYSHNIKOVA A

PTG 15 : 1

WEBER Samantha

PTG 15 : 1

PARK Hye-Mi

PTF 5 : 2

LEE Injong

PTF 5 : 2

Semifinals

EPANGUE Gwladys

PTF 3 : 2

AN Sae-Bom

PTF 3 : 2

Pool A

BARYSHNIKOVA A

PTF 2 : 1

PARK Hye-Mi

PTF 2 : 1

Pool B

Gold Medal Final

EPANGUE Gwladys

SDP 4 : 3

BARYSHNIKOVA A

SDP 4 : 3

EPANGUE Gwladys

Gold Medallist

REPECHAGES

58 PARK Hye-Mi KOR

60 MELLIER Maeva FRA

59 KYLBORN Lie SWE

MELLIER Maeva

PTF 6 : 2

52 del COCO Federica ITA

51 WEBER Samantha AUS

del COCO Federica

PTF 11 : 3

57 AN Sae-Bom KOR

RC1 Bronze Medallists

PARK Hye-Mi

PTF 4 : 3

del COCO Federica

WDR 2

Classification

1 EPANGUE FRA

2 BARYSHNIKOVA RUS

3 DEL COCO ITA

3 PARK KOR

5 AN KOR

5 MELLIER FRA

7 KYLBORN SWE

7 WEBER AUS

9 LEE KOR

9 WHITEHEAD GBR

11 CROSS AUS

11 KHODABANDEH IRI

11 LORENZO ESP

11 SIMON ESP

11 WEISS GER

SILVA BRA

LEGEND

(x) Seeding number DSQ Win by Disqualification No. Number PTG Win by Point Gap

PTF Win by Final Score RCn Repechage n SDP Win by Sudden Death Point WDR Win by Withdrawal


